
2020 Iowa FFA Career Development Events
District Sub-District Location Advisor Email
NC yPROF REVIEW Sheffield Kaitlin Bonzer kaitlyn.bonzer@westforkschool.org
NC NW Buffalo Center Rick Meyer meyerr@northiowa.org
NC NE Charles City Bret Spurgin bspurgi@charles-city.k12.ia.us
NC SW Iowa Central CC Jon Davis davisj@gilbertcsd.org
NC SE Ellsworth CC Erin Murty emurty@gmgschools.org
NC zCONVENTION Nevada Kevin Cooper kcooper@nevada.k12.ia.us 
NE yPROF REVIEW Independence Michael Haden mhaden@independence.k12.ia.us
NE SE Central City Kiley Baerg kbaerg@centralcitycsd.org
NE SW Hawkeye CC Duane Fisher dufisher@lpctel.net
NE NW West Union Ryan Holthaus rholthaus@nfv.k12.ia.us
NE NE Tri-Star Carolyn Ihde cihde@claytonridge.k12.ia.us
NE zCONVENTION Ed-Co Ed Wadsworth ewadsworth@edge-cole.k12.ia.us
NW yPROF REVIEW Dordt College Randy Nicks rnicks@harris-lp.k12.ia.us
NW SE Manson NW Webster Doug Gaul dgaul@manson-nw.k12.ia.us
NW SW MMCRU Sam Schroeder sam.schroeder@mmcruroyals.org
NW NE Okoboji Rich Martin rmartin@okobojischools.org
NW NW Western Christian Kylee Miller kylie.miller@westernchristianhs.com
NW zCONVENTION Sibley-Ocheyedan Jacob Fox jacobfox@thegenerals.org
SC yPROF REVIEW FEC Amber Samson asamson@pcmonroe.k12.ia.us
SC E Southeast Warren Alex Rodgers alex.rodgers@se-warren.k12.ia.us
SC N FEC Caitlin Remington remingtonc@bfschools.org
SC W Creston Kelsey Bailey kelsey.bailey@creston.k12.ia.us
SC zCONVENTION Wayne Dan May dan.may@wayne.k12.ia.us
SE yPROF REVIEW Clear Creek Amana Alyssa Amelon alyssaamelon@ccaschools.org
SE NE Maquoketa Matt Lansing mlansing@maquoketaschools.org
SE NW Belle Plaine Steve Eskildsen seskildsen@belle-plaine.k12.ia.us
SE S Fairfield Courtney Burkhalter courtney.burkhalter@fairfieldsfuture.org
SE zCONVENTION Louisa-Muscatine Adam Crews acrews@staff.louisa-muscatine.k12.ia.us
SW NE Audubon Brittany Elmquist belmquist@audubon.k12.ia.us
SW yPROF REVIEW Corning Blake Anderson banderson@corningcsd.org
SW NW IKM Ben Booth bbooth@ikm-manning.k12.ia.us
SW S Red Oak Tess Mittag mittagt@roschools.org
SW zCONVENTION Harlan Justine McCall jmccall@hcsdcyclones.com
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